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ALL DAY BREAKFAST

VEGAN-PLANT BASED

Pancake
Plain or banana pancake with maple syrup

Tofu Benedict
Grilled tofu, toasted sourdough, tomato, hollandaise sauce

Crilled Tofu Avocado on Toast
Grilled tofu, toasted sourdough, smashed avocado

Mushroom Guacamole Toast
Sauteed mushroom, toasted sourdough, guacamole

Dragon Fruit Smoothie Bowl
Dragon fruit, banana, coconut milk, mix fruit satay, granola
raisin, chia seeds, coconut flakes

Avocado Smoothie Bowl
Avocado, banana, coconut milk, mix fruit satay, granola, raisin
chia seeds, coconut flakes

GCrilled Tofu Shakshuka

Grilled tofu, toasted sourdough, herb tomato sauce

Tofu Chana Masala
Grilled tofu on chickpeas masala curry, Indian pickle

Potato Yellow Curry

Grilled tofu on potato curry, Indian pickle

Available daily from 07.00 AM to 11.00 AM

100k

100k

100k

100k

100k

100k

115k

115k

115k

All Prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% Government Tax & 11% Service Charge



ALL DAY BREAKFAST

INDONESIAN

Nasi Goreng
Fried rice with sunny side up, pickles, prawn crackers

Mie Goreng
Fried noodles with sunny side up, pickles, prawn crackers

HEALTHY

Avocado on Toast
Toasted sourdough, smashed avocado, grilled tomato,
chicken sausage, beef bacon

Guacamole Toast
Toasted sourdough, guacamole, poached egg,
chicken sausage, beef bacon

Green Breakfast
Toasted sourdough, garden salad, poached egg,
balsamic dressing

Dragon Fruit Smoothie Bowl
Dragon fruit, banana, yoghurt, mix fruit satay, granola,
raisin, chia seeds, coconut flakes

Avocado Smoothie Bowl
Avocado, banana, yoghurt, mix fruit satay, granola, raisin,
chia seeds, coconut flakes

Grilled Mix Vegetable

With potato wedges topped with cream sauce

Baked Potato

Topped with cream sauce, sauteed mix vegetable

SWEET
Pancake / Waffle

Plain or banana or pineapple, maple syrup, corn flakes / coco crunch

French Toast
Pan fried white toast, icing sugar, maple syrup, corn flakes / coco crunch

Overnight Fruit Muesli
With corn flakes / coco crunch

Available daily from 07.00 AM to 11.00 AM

All Prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% Government Tax & 11% Service Charge

110k

110k

130k

130k

115k

110k

110k

110k

110k

120k

120k

120k



WESTERN
Egg Benedict

English muffin, poached egg, chicken sausage, beef bacon
hollandaise sauce

Egg Florentine

English muffin, poached egg, chicken sausage, beef bacon,

florentine sauce

Egg Benedict Sweet Corn Flitters
Corn fritters, poached egg, chicken sausage, beef bacon,
hollandaise sauce

Savory Pancake
Sauteed spinach, avocado, fried egg, beef bacon

Shakshuka

Toasted sourdough, baked egg, herb tomato sauce

Continental Breakfast
Danish raisin, butter and chocolate croissant, white and
brown toast, butter and jam, corn flakes / coco crunch

American Breakfast

Two eggs any style, white and brown toast, chicken sausage,

beef bacon

INDIAN

Chana Masala

Chickpeas masala curry, paratha / steamed rice, Indian pickle

Potato Yellow Curry

Potato curry, paratha / steamed rice, Indian pickle

Indian Omelette

Two eggs with curry powder, masala, mixed vegetable, paratha

BREAKFAST PACKAGE INCLUSIVE OF FRESH JUICE / FRUIT PLATTER
(Tangerine / watermelon / banana / papaya / pineapple / dragon fruit)

BLACK COFFEE / TEA
Cappuccino / Latte add 25K

Green Tea / Earl Grey / English Breakfast / Chamomile / Peppermint add 25K

Available daily from 07.00 AM to 11.00 AM
All Prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% Government Tax & 11% Service Charge

130k

130k

130k

130k

115k

135k

135k

115k

115k

115k



LUNCH & DINNER

APPETIZER
Chicken Wings

With sweet chili sauce, French fries

Chicken Spring Roll

With sweet chili sauce, garden salad

®

Chicken Finger

With sweet chili sauce, French fries

Crumbed Calamari
With tartar sauce, French fries

Perkedel Jagung

Indonesian style corn fritter

French Fries / Potato Wedges
With tomato ketchup

Appetizer Combo

Platter of special combination appetizer

(chicken wings, chicken spring roll, chicken finger, crumbed calamairri,
french fries)

SOUP

Seafood Tom Yam
Light spicy, sweet sour Thai soup with seafood, with glass noodle @

Chicken Tom Yam
Light spicy, sweet sour Thai soup with chicken, with glass noodle

Tomato Soup
Thick and creamy tomato soup, garlic butter baguette

RELAXING

Beef Burger
Beef patty, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
served with French fries

Grilled Chicken Burger

Crilled chicken, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
chili lime sauce, served with French fries

Club Sandwich

Grilled chicken, cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise,
served with French fries

Breaded Chicken Fillet

With French fries, tartar sauce

@ Chef Recommendation Best Seller
Available daily from 11.00 AM to 22.00 PM

65k

70k

65k

75k

45k

35k

175k

80k

65k

45k

95k

75k

80k

75k

All Prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% Government Tax & 11% Service Charge



SALAD

Chicken Caesar Salad
Romaine, lettuce, grilled chicken breast, garlic butter baguette,
parmesan cheese

Seafood Salad

Romaine, lettuce, onion, tomato, grilled seafood, chili lime dressing

Thai Beef Salad

Grilled beef, cucumber, tomato, shallot, fresh chili, fragrant herbs,
fish sauce, lime juice dressing

INDONESIAN
Nasi Campur Alindra Q

Balinese rijsttafel with rice, vegetable, shredded spicy chicken,
spicy egg, beef rendang, chicken satay lilit, tofu, tempe

Sop Buntut Daging
Indonesian clear oxtail soup, fried shallot, steamed rice, @
melinjo crackers

Nasi Goreng Jawa
Javanese fried rice, chicken satay, prawn crackers @

L5

Bakmi Goreng
Indonesia fried noodles, chicken satay, prawn crackers

Ayam Panggang Sambal Matah
Grilled chicken with Balinese spices, sauteed water spinach,
steamed rice e

Ikan Panggang Sambal Matah
Crilled mahi-mahi with Balinese spices, sauteed water spinach @
steamed rice

Sate Ayam Madura

Grilled chicken skewers, peanut sauce, steamed rice

Sate Campur
Crilled beef and chicken skewers, peanut sauce, steamed rice,
melinjo crackers

Sumatra Beef Rendang
Slow cooked Sumatra beef curry in spicy coconut milk, steamed rice@

Sate Maranggi

Grilled beef satay with Indonesian herbs and spices, steamed rice

Soto Ayam
Indonesian clear chicken soup, shredded chicken, glass noodle, @
turmeric broth, boiled egg, served with steamed rice

Crispy Duck
Traditional deep fried duck with sambal, steamed vegetables mix,
with coconut shredded, steamed rice

Pepes lkan Laut

Fresh fish with Balinese spices grilled in banana leaf, steamed rice, vegetables

@ Chef Recommendation Best Seller
Available daily from 11.00 AM to 22.00 PM

70k

85k

70k

90k

155k

65k

65k

75k

105k

65k

85k

90k

85k

65k

125k

75k

All Prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% Government Tax & 11% Service Charge



PASTA

Bolognese
Slow cooked minced beef with tomato sauce and garlic bread

Marinara
Shrimp, squid, fish with tomato sauce and garlic bread

Carbonara
Beef bacon, cream, parmesan and garlic bread

Aglio Olio

Sauteed shrimp, calamari, olive oil, garlic, fresh chili and garlic bread

PIZZA
Margherita

Oregano, tomato sauce, sliced tomato, mozzarella cheese

Hawaiian
Beef bacon, pineapple, onion, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese

Capitana
Beef bacon, onion, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese

Alindra's Pizza
Grilled shrimp, calamari, bell pepper, onion, tomato sauce,
mozzarella cheese

STEAK & GRILLED
Reef and Beef

200 gram beef tenderloin, 100 gram grilled prawn, sauteed
mix vegetables, potato wedges

Tenderloin Steak
200 gram beef tenderloin, sauteed mix vegetables, potato wedges /
mashed potato, served with mushroom / black pepper sauce

Chicken Steak
150 gram boneless chicken, sauteed mix vegetables, potato wedges /
mashed potato, served with mushroom / black pepper sauce

Grilled Mahi-Mahi
With sauteed mix vegetables, potato wedges, sweet spicy Thai
sauce / chili lime sauce

Jimbaran Seafood Barbeque
Garden salad, chicken tom yam, grilled mahi mahi, squid, prawn, @
steamed rice / potato wedges, sambal matah

Jimbaran Mix Barbeque
Garden salad, chicken tom yam, grilled mahi mahi, squid, prawn, @
beef and chicken satay, steamed rice / potato wedges, sambal matah

@ Chef Recommendation Best Seller

Available daily from 11.00 AM to 22.00 PM

90k

95k

90k

100k

90k

100k

100k

15k

210k

180k

75k

105k

200k

265k

All Prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% Government Tax & 11% Service Charge



VEGAN-PLANT BASED MENU
BBQ Tempeh Sandwich with Sweet & Spicy Slaw

Grilled tempeh with BBQ sauce, sourdough toast, Sriracha slaw

Black Pepper Tofu Stir-Fry

Crispy tofu with black pepper sauce, potato wedges / steamed rice

Grilled Tofu Shakshuka

Grilled tofu, sourdough toast, herb tomato sauce

Tofu Chana Masala
Grilled tofu on chickpeas masala curry, Indian pickle

Potato Yellow Curry

Grilled tofu on potato curry, Indian pickle

DESSERT

Créme brulée
Vanilla custard with a crisp, caramelized sugar topping

Dadar Gulung
Traditional Indonesian sweet snack consisting of a thin, green-colored, @
pancake made from rice flour, rolled up with a filling of grated coconut
and palm sugar

Gegodoh

Banana fritters, icing sugar served with vanilla ice cream

Banana Foster Pancake
With fresh banana, maple syrup, vanilla ice cream

Pineapple Pancake
With fresh pineapple, maple syrup, vanilla ice cream

Chocolate Brownies
Home made brownies served with vanilla ice cream

Seasonal Fruit Platter

@ Chef Recommendation Best Seller
Available daily from 11.00 AM to 22.00 PM

60k

60k

60k

60k

60k

70k

60k

55k

55k

55k

70k

25k

All Prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% Government Tax & 11% Service Charge



BEVERAGE

COCKTAIL

Caipiroska
Vodka, lime juice, brown sugar

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, orange juice, grenadine syrup

Caipirinha

White rum, lime juice, sugar

Espresso Martini
Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso,
simple syrup

Pina Colada
White rum, coconut liqueur, coconut
cream, pineapple, pineapple juice

Long Island Ice Tea
Gin, vodka, white rum, tequila,
triple sec, lime juice, coke

Mojito
White rum, lime juice, mint leave,
soda

Margarita
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice,
simple syrup

Black Russian
Vodka, coffee liqueur

White Russian

Vodka, coffee liqueur, milk

Moscow Mule
Vodka, ginger beer, lime juice

Tom Collins
Dry gin, lemon juice, simple syrup,
soda

Sea Breeze
Vodka, cranberry juice, pineapple
juice, sliced lemon

90k

95k

90k

95k

90k

90k

90k

90k

90k

90k

90k

90k

90k

Cube Libre 90k
White rum, lime and soda
Gin & Tonic 70k
Vodka & Tonic 70k
Whiskey & Cola 70k

MOCKTAIL
Holiday Shirley 55k
Orange juice, grenadine, sprite
Virgin Mojito 55k
Lime juice, mint leaves, sprite
Virgin Colada 55k
Pineapple juice, coconut milk
Ginger Punch 55k
Pineapple juice, orange juice, lime
juice, ginger, mint leaves, sprite
Lime Squash 55k
Lime juice, mint leaves, soda
Alindra Sunshine 55k
Lime juice, mint leaves, soda, honey,
lemongrass extract

BEERS

Bintang Small 55k
Bintang Large 85k

Available daily from 11.00 AM to 22.00 PM
All Prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% Government Tax & 11% Service Charge



WINE BY BOTTLE

ORIGIN BALI, INDONESIA

COFFEE & TEA

Hatten Aga Red 550k Ice/ hot
Hatten Aga White 550k Balinese Coffee 30k
Hatten Aga Rose 500k Espresso 30k
Hatten Tunjung Sparkling 800k Americano 30k
Cappuccino 45k
Latte 45k
WINE BY GLASS TEA
ORIGIN BALI, INDONESIA
Black Tea 20k
Hatten Aga Red 80k Creen Tea 30k
Hatten Aga White 80k Early Grey 30k
English Breakfast 30k
Chamomile 30k
Peppermint 30k
SOFT DRINK CETEA
Lychee 40
Coke 30k Passion Fruit 40
Diet Coke 30k Peach 40
Sprite 30k
Soda 30k
FRESH JUICE
SHAKE & BLEND Seasonal Single Fruit Juice 35k
(Tangerine, watermelon, banana
papaya, pineapple, dragon fruit)
Alindra Shake 45k
Chocolate, banana and vanila ice cream Avocado 40k
Milkshake 45k Mixed Juice by request 40k
A choice chocolate / banana / strawberry
Alindra Green Juice 40k
Mocha Float 45k Spinach, cucumber, lime and simple
Chocolate ice cream, coffee latte and syrup SV
Carrot Sensational 40k

Affogato

Espresso and vanilla ice cream

45k

Carrot, ginger, lime and simple
syrup

Available daily from 11.00 AM to 22.00 PM

All Prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% Government Tax & 11% Service Charge



SHAKE & BLEND

COFFEE & TEA

Alindra Shake 45k Ice/ hot
Chocolate, banana and vanila ice cream .
Balinese Coffee 30k
Milkshake 45k Espresso 30k
A choice chocolate / banana / strawberry Ametricano 20k
Mocha Float 45k Cappuccino 45Kk
Chocolate ice cream, coffee latte and syrup Latte 45k
Affogato 45Kk
Espresso and vanilla ice cream TEA
Black Tea 20k
Green Tea 30k
Early Grey 30k
English Breakfast 30k
Chamomile 30k
Peppermint 30k
SOFT DRINK CETEA
Lychee 40
Coke 30k Passion Fruit 40
Diet Coke 30k Peach 40
Sprite 30k
Soda 30k
FRESH JUICE
Seasonal Single Fruit Juice 35k
(Tangerine, watermelon, banana
papaya, pineapple, dragon fruit)
Avocado 40k
Mixed Juice by request 40k
Alindra Green Juice 40k
Spinach, cucumber, lime and simple
syrup
Carrot Sensational 40k

Carrot, ginger, lime and simple
syrup

Available daily from 11.00 AM to 22.00 PM

All Prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to 10% Government Tax & 11% Service Charge



