

terra-cotta garden **RESTAURANT**

Alindra Villas & Spa Jimbaran Jalan Aneka Warga No. 12 Jimbaran, Bali - Indonesia





f ©

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

VEGAN-PLANT BASED

Plain or banana pancake with maple syrup	100k
Tofu Benedict Grilled tofu, toasted sourdough, tomato, hollandaise sauce	100k
Grilled Tofu Avocado on Toast Grilled tofu, toasted sourdough, smashed avocado	100k
Mushroom Guacamole Toast Sauteed mushroom, toasted sourdough, guacamole	100k
Dragon Fruit Smoothie Bowl Dragon fruit, banana, coconut milk, mix fruit satay, granola raisin, chia seeds, coconut flakes	100k
Avocado Smoothie Bowl Avocado, banana, coconut milk, mix fruit satay, granola, raisin chia seeds, coconut flakes	100k
Grilled Tofu Shakshuka Grilled tofu, toasted sourdough, herb tomato sauce	115k
Tofu Chana Masala Grilled tofu on chickpeas masala curry, Indian pickle	115k
Potato Yellow Curry Grilled tofu on potato curry, Indian pickle	115k

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

INDONESIAN	DNESIAN
------------	---------

Nasi Goreng Fried rice with sunny side up, pickles, prawn crackers	110k
Mie Goreng Fried noodles with sunny side up, pickles, prawn crackers	110k
HEALTHY	
Avocado on Toast Toasted sourdough, smashed avocado, grilled tomato, chicken sausage, beef bacon	130k
Guacamole Toast Toasted sourdough, guacamole, poached egg, chicken sausage, beef bacon	130k
Green Breakfast Toasted sourdough, garden salad, poached egg, balsamic dressing	115k
Dragon Fruit Smoothie Bowl Dragon fruit, banana, yoghurt, mix fruit satay, granola, raisin, chia seeds, coconut flakes	110k
Avocado Smoothie Bowl Avocado, banana, yoghurt, mix fruit satay, granola, raisin, chia seeds, coconut flakes	110k
Grilled Mix Vegetable With potato wedges topped with cream sauce	110k
Baked Potato Topped with cream sauce, sauteed mix vegetable	110k
SWEET	
Pancake / Waffle Plain or banana or pineapple, maple syrup, corn flakes / coco crunch	120k
French Toast Pan fried white toast, icing sugar, maple syrup, corn flakes / coco crunch	120k
Overnight Fruit Muesli With corn flakes / coco crunch	120k

WESTERN

Egg Benedict English muffin, poached egg, chicken sausage, beef bacon hollandaise sauce	130k
Egg Florentine English muffin, poached egg, chicken sausage, beef bacon, florentine sauce	130k
Egg Benedict Sweet Corn Flitters Corn fritters, poached egg, chicken sausage, beef bacon, hollandaise sauce	130k
Savory Pancake Sauteed spinach, avocado, fried egg, beef bacon	130k
Shakshuka Toasted sourdough, baked egg, herb tomato sauce	115k
Continental Breakfast Danish raisin, butter and chocolate croissant, white and brown toast, butter and jam, corn flakes / coco crunch	135k
American Breakfast Two eggs any style, white and brown toast, chicken sausage, beef bacon	135k
INDIAN	
Chana Masala Chickpeas masala curry, paratha / steamed rice, Indian pickle	115k
Potato Yellow Curry Potato curry, paratha / steamed rice, Indian pickle	115k
Indian Omelette Two eggs with curry powder, masala, mixed vegetable, paratha	115k

BREAKFAST PACKAGE INCLUSIVE OF FRESH JUICE / FRUIT PLATTER (Tangerine / watermelon / banana / papaya / pineapple / dragon fruit)

BLACK COFFEE/TEA

Cappuccino / Latte add 25K

Green Tea / Earl Grey / English Breakfast / Chamomile / Peppermint add 25K

LUNCH & DINNER

APPETIZER

Chicken Wings With sweet chili sauce, French fries	65k
Chicken Spring Roll With sweet chili sauce, garden salad	7 0k
Chicken Finger With sweet chili sauce, French fries	65k
Crumbed Calamari With tartar sauce, French fries	75k
Perkedel Jagung Indonesian style corn fritter	45k
French Fries / Potato Wedges With tomato ketchup	35k
Appetizer Combo Platter of special combination appetizer (chicken wings, chicken spring roll, chicken finger, crumbed calamari, french fries)	175k
SOUP	
Seafood Tom Yam Light spicy, sweet sour Thai soup with seafood, with glass noodle	80k
Chicken Tom Yam Light spicy, sweet sour Thai soup with chicken, with glass noodle	65k
Tomato Soup Thick and creamy tomato soup, garlic butter baguette	45k
RELAXING	
Beef Burger Beef patty, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, oserved with French fries	95k
Grilled Chicken Burger Grilled chicken, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, chili lime sauce, served with French fries	75k
Club Sandwich Grilled chicken, cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise, served with French fries	80k
Breaded Chicken Fillet With French fries, tartar sauce	7 5k

SALAD

Chicken Caesar Salad Romaine, lettuce, grilled chicken breast, garlic butter baguette, parmesan cheese	7 0k
Seafood Salad Romaine, lettuce, onion, tomato, grilled seafood, chili lime dressing	85k
Thai Beef Salad Grilled beef, cucumber, tomato, shallot, fresh chili, fragrant herbs, fish sauce, lime juice dressing	70 k
INDONESIAN	
Nasi Campur Alindra Balinese rijsttafel with rice, vegetable, shredded spicy chicken, spicy egg, beef rendang, chicken satay lilit, tofu, tempe	90k
Sop Buntut Daging Indonesian clear oxtail soup, fried shallot, steamed rice, melinjo crackers	155k
Nasi Goreng Jawa Javanese fried rice, chicken satay, prawn crackers 👰 🔐	65k
Bakmi Goreng Indonesia fried noodles, chicken satay, prawn crackers	65k
Ayam Panggang Sambal Matah Grilled chicken with Balinese spices, sauteed water spinach, steamed rice	75 k
Ikan Panggang Sambal Matah Grilled mahi-mahi with Balinese spices, sauteed water spinach steamed rice	105k
Sate Ayam Madura Grilled chicken skewers, peanut sauce, steamed rice	65k
Sate Campur Grilled beef and chicken skewers, peanut sauce, steamed rice, steamed rice	85k
Sumatra Beef Rendang Slow cooked Sumatra beef curry in spicy coconut milk, steamed rice	90k
Sate Maranggi Grilled beef satay with Indonesian herbs and spices, steamed rice	85k
Soto Ayam Indonesian clear chicken soup, shredded chicken, glass noodle, () turmeric broth, boiled egg, served with steamed rice	65k
Crispy Duck Traditional deep fried duck with sambal, steamed vegetables mix, with coconut shredded, steamed rice	125k
Pepes Ikan Laut Fresh fish with Balinese spices grilled in banana leaf, steamed rice, vegetables	75k

PASTA

Bolognese Slow cooked minced beef with tomato sauce and garlic bread	90k
Marinara Shrimp, squid, fish with tomato sauce and garlic bread	95k
Carbonara Beef bacon, cream, parmesan and garlic bread	90k
Aglio Olio Sauteed shrimp, calamari, olive oil, garlic, fresh chili and garlic bread	100k
PIZZA	
Margherita Oregano, tomato sauce, sliced tomato, mozzarella cheese	90k
Hawaiian Beef bacon, pineapple, onion, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese	100k
Capitana Beef bacon, onion, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese	100k
Alindra's Pizza Grilled shrimp, calamari, bell pepper, onion, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese	115k
STEAK & GRILLED	
Reef and Beef 200 gram beef tenderloin, 100 gram grilled prawn, sauteed mix vegetables, potato wedges	210k
Tenderloin Steak 200 gram beef tenderloin, sauteed mix vegetables, potato wedges / mashed potato, served with mushroom / black pepper sauce	180k
Chicken Steak 150 gram boneless chicken, sauteed mix vegetables, potato wedges / mashed potato, served with mushroom / black pepper sauce	75 k
Grilled Mahi-Mahi With sauteed mix vegetables, potato wedges, sweet spicy Thai sauce / chili lime sauce	105k
Jimbaran Seafood Barbeque Garden salad, chicken tom yam, grilled mahi mahi, squid, prawn, steamed rice / potato wedges, sambal matah	200k
Jimbaran Mix Barbeque Garden salad, chicken tom yam, grilled mahi mahi, squid, prawn, beef and chicken satay, steamed rice / potato wedges, sambal matah	265k

VEGAN-PLANT BASED MENU

BBQ Tempeh Sandwich with Sweet & Spicy Slaw Grilled tempeh with BBQ sauce, sourdough toast, Sriracha slaw	60k
Black Pepper Tofu Stir-Fry Crispy tofu with black pepper sauce, potato wedges / steamed rice	60k
Grilled Tofu Shakshuka Grilled tofu, sourdough toast, herb tomato sauce	60k
Tofu Chana Masala Grilled tofu on chickpeas masala curry, Indian pickle	60k
Potato Yellow Curry Grilled tofu on potato curry, Indian pickle	60k
DESSERT	
Crème brulée Vanilla custard with a crisp, caramelized sugar topping	70k
Dadar Gulung Traditional Indonesian sweet snack consisting of a thin, green-colored, pancake made from rice flour, rolled up with a filling of grated coconut and palm sugar	60k
Gegodoh Banana fritters, icing sugar served with vanilla ice cream	55k
Banana Foster Pancake With fresh banana, maple syrup, vanilla ice cream	55k
Pineapple Pancake With fresh pineapple, maple syrup, vanilla ice cream	55k
Chocolate Brownies Home made brownies served with vanilla ice cream	70k
Seasonal Fruit Platter	25k

BEVERAGE

COCKTAIL			
Caipiroska Vodka, lime juice, brown sugar	90k	Cube Libre White rum, lime and soda	90k
Tequila Sunrise Tequila, orange juice, grenadine syrup	95k	Gin & Tonic Vodka & Tonic	70k 70k
Caipirinha White rum, lime juice, sugar	90k	Whiskey & Cola	70k
Espresso Martini Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso, simple syrup	95k	MOCKTAIL	
Pina Colada White rum, coconut liqueur, coconut	90k	Holiday Shirley Orange juice, grenadine, sprite	55k
cream, pineapple, pineapple juice Long Island Ice Tea Cin, vodka, white rum, tequila,	90k	Virgin Mojito Lime juice, mint leaves, sprite	55k
Mojito White rum, lime juice, mint leave, soda	90k	Virgin Colada Pineapple juice, coconut milk Ginger Punch	55k 55k
Margarita Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, simple syrup	90k	Pineapple juice, orange juice, lime juice, ginger, mint leaves, sprite Lime Squash	55k
Black Russian Vodka, coffee liqueur	90k	Lime juice, mint leaves, soda Alindra Sunshine Lime juice, mint leaves, soda, honey,	55k
White Russian Vodka, coffee liqueur, milk	90k	lemongrass extract	
Moscow Mule Vodka, ginger beer, lime juice	90k	BEERS	
Tom Collins Dry gin, lemon juice, simple syrup, soda	90k	Bintang Small Bintang Large	55k 85k
Sea Breeze Vodka, cranberry juice, pineapple juice, sliced lemon	90k		

WINE BY BOTTLE ORIGIN BALI, INDONESIA		COFFEE & TEA	
Hatten Aga White Hatten Aga Rose	550k 550k 500k 800k	Ice/hot Balinese Coffee Espresso Americano Cappuccino Latte	30k 30k 30k 45k 45k
WINE BY GLASS ORIGIN BALI, INDONESIA Hatten Aga Red Hatten Aga White	80k 80k	TEA Black Tea Green Tea Early Grey English Breakfast Chamomile	20k 30k 30k 30k 30k
SOFT DRINK		Peppermint ICE TEA	30k
Diet Coke Sprite	30k 30k 30k 30k	Lychee Passion Fruit Peach	40 40 40
		FRESH JUICE	
SHAKE & BLEND		Seasonal Single Fruit Juice (Tangerine, watermelon, banana papaya, pineapple, dragon fruit)	35k
Alindra Shake Chocolate, banana and vanila ice cream	45k	Avocado	40k
Milkshake A choice chocolate / banana / strawberry	45k	Mixed Juice by request	40k
Mocha Float Chocolate ice cream, coffee latte and syru	45k	Alindra Green Juice Spinach, cucumber, lime and simple syrup	40k
Affogato Espresso and vanilla ice cream	45k	Carrot Sensational Carrot, ginger, lime and simple syrup	40k

SHAKE & BLEND		COFFEE & TEA	
Alindra Shake Chocolate, banana and vanila ice cream Milkshake A choice chocolate / banana / strawberry Mocha Float Chocolate ice cream, coffee latte and syru Affogato Espresso and vanilla ice cream	45k	Ice/hot Balinese Coffee Espresso Americano Cappuccino Latte TEA Black Tea Green Tea Early Grey English Breakfast	30k 30k 30k 45k 45k 20k 30k 30k 30k
		Chamomile	
		Peppermint	30k 30k
SOFT DRINK		ICE TEA	JOK
-		Lychee	40
Coke	30k	Passion Fruit	40
Diet Coke	30k	Peach	40
Sprite	30k		
Soda	30k	FRESH JUICE	
		Seasonal Single Fruit Juice (Tangerine, watermelon, banana papaya, pineapple, dragon fruit)	35k
		Avocado	40k
		Mixed Juice by request	40k
		Alindra Green Juice Spinach, cucumber, lime and simple syrup	40k
		Carrot Sensational Carrot, ginger, lime and simple syrup	40k